
THE WHITE  HOUSE 
PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 
The President  began  his  day  at  (Place) 

Date November  25,  1964 

White House -  - LBJ  Ranch Day Wednesday 

Entry 
No. 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Time 

In 

8:47 
9:55 
10:12 
10:15 
10:27 

11:00 
11:10 

11:15 

11:15 
1:30 

2:00 

3:25 
4:28 
1ft 

6:40 
6:46 

Out 

11:13 

1:25 

4:20 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

t 
t 
t 
t 
t 

t 

t 
f 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by) 

The President  arose  and  had  breakfast  in  bed  w/  Mrs.  Johnson 
Bill Moyers --  D.  C. 
Deke DeLoach --  D.  C. 
George Reedy  --  Austin,  Texas  (returning  his  call) 
Secretary Douglas  Dillon  -  - D.  C.  (returning  his  call) 
George Reedy  --  Austin 

The President  met  w/  Jack  Valenti  in  his  room  during  the  course  of  the  morning  while 
he made his  phone  calls.  , 

(The President  after  his  phone  cal l w/  Deke  DeLoach  asked  that  no  phone calls  be  noted  unless 
he specifically  asked  for  it.) 

The President  came  to  his  offic e and  went  over  some  things  on  his desk  w/ JV 

Expenditure 

Code 

The President  made  a  taping  of  a  Thanksgiving  message  that  will  be  sent  all  around  the  world 
to the  overseas  troops. 

The President  met  in  the  living  room w/  Kermit  Gordon,  Postmaster  General  Gronouski,  Chmn.  John 
Under Macy.  (They  arrived at  the  Ranch  at  11:00  am from  Washington)  -  re Post Office 

Secretary George  Ball  --  D. C.  budget 
Lunch w/ Mrs.  Johnson,  Chairman  Macy,  Director  Gordon,  Postmaster  Gronouski,  Mrs.  George 

Brown, and  JV  and  Nell  Yates, vm,  and  mf 

0 
To living  room  to  continue  meeting  w/  Chairman  Macy  and  Kermit  Gordon 

budget and federal personnel matters, including the filling 

Vicky McCammon  -  Austin  of existing Presidential appointee 
Secretary Dean  Rusk  --  D.  C.  vacancies. 

The President  and  Mrs.  Johnson,  Judge  A.  W.  Moursund  returned  to  the 
Dale Meeks 

re 

LBJ 

phone calls 
checked - vm 

SEE TRAVEL  RECORD 
FOR TRAVEL  ACTIVITY 

US GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1964 OF — 744-735 

Page No. : 1 



THE WHITE  HOUSE 
PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 
The President  began  his  day  at  (Place ) 

Date November 25,  1964 

White House  --  LBJ  Ranch Day Wednesday 

Entry 
No. 

C 

C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

Time 

In 

6:48 
7:15 
7:42 

7:06 
8:10 

8:16 

8:45 

9:00 

9:35 

10:00 

11:53 

Out 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

t 
t 
t 
t 

t 
t 

f 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by) 

Ambassador Maxwell  Taylor  --  Honolulu,  Hawaii  (returning  his  call)  b. 2 
Congressman Jim Wright  of  Ft.  Worth  --  Washington,  D.  C.  (returning  his  call) 
Governor Edmund  Brown  --  Sacremento, California  b. 4 
Justice Arthu r Goldberg  --  Washington,  D.  C. 
Chairman William Martin b. 5 of Federal Reserve 

Dr. Fran k Stanton  --  New  York  City,  N.  Y.  n/r 

Expenditure 

Code 

b. 3 

The President  returned  to  the  living  room  to  visit  w/  Mr.  Cecil  Ruby,  Mrs.  Johnson, 
and Judge  and  Mrs.  A.  W.  Moursund.  MM  and  JV  joined. 

Dinner w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Judge  and  Mrs.  A.  W.  Moursund,  Mr.  Cecil  Ruby, 
Mr. and  Mrs.  Jack  Valenti,  vm  ,  mf 

McGeorge Bundy  --  D.  C. 
( (The President  too k th e cal l in  the  living  room  and  then  went  into  the  living 

room to  join  the  dinner  guests  (Mr.  Cecil  Ruby,  Mrs.  Johnson,  Judge 
and Mrs.  A.  W.  Moursund  )  for coffee.)) 

The President  had  a  rub  and  retired  for the evening. 

McGeorge Bundy  --  (n/r) 

SEE TRAVEL  RECORD 
FOR TRAVEL  ACTIVITY 

US GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE : 1964 OF—744-735 

Page No.:  2 




