November 25, 1964

White House -- LBJ Ranch

Wednesday

- 1	resident began his day at (Place)			nhone		
ntry No.	Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)	
	In	Out	Lo	LD		
	The President arose and had breakfast in bed w/ Mrs. Johnson					
	8:47			t	Bill Moyers D. C.	
0	9:55			t	Deke De Loach D. C.	
	10:12			t	George Reedy Austin, Texas (returning his call)	
c	10:15		<u> </u>	t	Secretary Douglas Dillon D. C. (returning his call)	
	10:27			t	George Reedy Austin	
+		<del></del>			The President met w/ Jack Valenti in his room during the course of the morning while	
					he made his phone calls.	
		<del> </del>			(The President after his phone call w/ Deke DeLoach asked that no phone calls best president	
					he specifically asked for it.)	
$\dashv$						
	11:00				The President came to his office and went over some things on his desk w/ JV	
	11:10	11:13		<u> </u>	The President made a taping of a Thanksgiving message that will be sent all around the world	
					to the overseas troops.	
	11:15	1:25	<b> </b>		The President met in the living room w/ Kermit Gordon, Postmaster General Gronouski, Chmp. Jo	
			<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>	Macy. (They arrived at the Ranch at 11:00 am from Washington) - Re Past VIII	
<u> </u>	11:15			t	Assistent Secretary George Ball D. C. hulget	
	1:30				Lunch w/ Mrs. Johnson, Chairman Macy, Director Gordon, Postmaster Gronouski, Mrs. George	
					Brown, and JV and Nell Yates, vm, and my	
	2:00	4:20			To living room to continue meeting w/ Chairman Macy and Kermit Gordon	
					budget and federal personnel matters, including the felling	
	3.25	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		t	Vicky McCammon - Austin of existing Presidential appointed	
	4:28			f	Secretary Dean Rusk D. C. vacancies.	
	<b>95</b>					
	6:40		<b> </b> -		The President and Mrs. Johnson, Judge A. W. Moursund returned to the LBI	
				1		

thecked - vm

SEE TRAVEL RECORD FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY

U.S GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1964 OF-744-735

THE	WHITE	E HOUSE				100
PRES	SIDENT	LYNDON	B.	Joi	HNS	ON
DAIL	Y DIAR	Y				

Date November 25, 1964

DAILY DIARY

The President began his day at (Place).

White House -- LBJ Ranch

Day Wednesday

Entry	Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)	
No.	In	Out	Lo	LD		ture Code
0	6:48			t	Ambassador Maxwell Taylor Honolulu, Hawaii (returning his call) 6.2	
	7:15			t	Congressman Jim Wright of Ft. Worth Washington, D. C. (returning his call)	6.3
0					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
C	7: 06			t	Justice Arthur Goldberg Washington, D. C.	
C	8:10			+	Dr. Frank Stanton New York City, N. Y. M	
	8:16			t	Dr. Frank Stanton New York City, N. Y.	
	8:45				The President returned to the living room to visit w/ Mr. Cecil Ruby, Mrs. Johnson	n,
					and Judge and Mrs. A. W. Moursund. MM and JV joined.	
	9:00				Dinner w/ Mrs. Johnson, Judge and Mrs. A. W. Moursund, Mr. Cecil Ruby,	
					Mr. and Mrs. Jack Valenti, vm	
	9:35			f	McGeorge Bundy D. C.	
					((The President took the call in the living room and then went into the living	ng
					room to join the dinner guests (Mr. Cecil Ruby, Mrs. Johnson, Jud	ge
			ļ		and Mrs. A. W. Moursund ) for coffee.))	
	10:00				The President had a rub and retired for the evening.	
	11:53		<b></b>	f	McGeorge Bundy (n/r)	-
						<u> </u>
			<del> </del>	<del> </del>		
			<b> </b>	-		
			<del> </del>			